Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bristol-Myers Squibb Health Source		09/16/2003	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bristol-Myers Squibb Company
Street Address:	345 Park Avenue
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10154
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	78026103 BRISTOL-MYERS SQUIBB HEALTH SOURCE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)546-5664

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (212) 546-3676

Email: ossie.lecuona@bms.com Correspondent Name: G. Mathew Lombard Address Line 1: 345 Park Avenue Address Line 2: Trademark Department

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10154

NAME OF SUBMITTER: O. Lecuona

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 002718 FRAME: 0110

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

RECORDED: 09/16/2003

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002718 FRAME: 0111